
2018-19 KCS APPROVED STUDENT 
EXCHANGE PROGRAMS 

 
AIFS  – Academic Year in America 

Local contact:  Aliona Lain 
1136 Edenbridge Way, Knoxville 
(865) 356-7025 or alionalain@gmail.com  
Natl Contact: Christine Latchford 
1 High Ridge Park, Stamford CT  06905 
(203) 399-5043 or clatchford@aifs.org  

 
AFS-USA 

Local Contact:  Sandy Rich 
2115 Sugar Grove Valley Rd, Harriman 37748 
(865) 203-1228 or srich@afsusa.org  
Nat’l Contact: Barbara McManus 
120 Wall St, 4th Floor, New York 10005 
(646) 937-5975 or bMcmanus@afsusa.org  

 
BFFF - Borderless Friends Forever Foundation 
Local Contact:  Rebecca McDonald 
PO Box 32096, Knoxville 37903 
(865) 363-6244 or ramseymktgpr@gmail.com  
Nat’l Contact:  Crystal Allis 
201 W. Chatham St, STE 219, Cary NC 27511 
(919) 285-2693 or callis@borderlessfriends.org  

 
 

CETUSA 
Local Contact:  Angela Sufferidge 
2818 Western Rd, Knox 37938 
(865) 388-6214 or angie.suffridge@knoxschools.org  
Nat’l Contact: Julie Weinberg 
63 Hamptonwood Way, Columbia SC 29209 
(803) 673-0327 or julie.weinberg@cetusa.org  
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ISE - International Student Exchange 
Local Contact:  Kelli Jo Wright 
1990 Gen. Carl Steiner Hwy, Lafollette 37766 
(423) 912-8873 or appalachian@iseusa.org   
Nat’l Contact: Bill Bonomo 
36 Park Ave., Bay Shore, NY 11706 
(800) 766-4656 or bill@iseusa.org   
 
 

PAF – Pan Atlantic Foundation 
Local Contact:  Jill Oldham 
1817 Ramsay St., Alcoa TN 37701 
(865) 387-4155 or jilloldhampanatlantic@gmail.com  
Natl Contact:  Angela Manetta 
1 Union St Ste 202, Portland ME 04101 
(502) 314-5652 or amanetta@panatlanticfoundation.org  
 
PAX -  Program of Academic Exchange 
Local Contact:  Lori Beth Robleto 
944 Red Clay Rd, Cleveland TN 37311 
(423) 464-0833 or lori_robleto@yahoo.com  
Nat’l Contact: Peggy Jackson 
14 Willett Ave, Port Chester NY 10573 
(800) 555-6211 x208 or peggyj@pax.org  
 
 

Northwest Student Exchange 
Local Contact: Rebecca Clark 
1624 Bickerstaff Blvd, Knox 37922 
(865)924-9514 or rebeccaclark@live.com  
Nat’l Contact: Arabelle Liepold 
4530 Union Bay Place NE #214 Seattle, WA 98105 
(206) 957-2070 or arabelle@nwse.com  
 

CIEE - Council on International Educational Ex 
Local Contact:  Rebecca Brazil 
137 CR1150, Riceville TN 37370 
(423)-506-1652 or rebeccabrazil@comcast.net  
Nat’l Contact: Megan Edwards 
1451 Charleston Ct Murfreesboro TN 
(800) 949-0819 or medwards@ciee.org  

EF High School Exchange Year 
Local Contact:  Lendelle & Sue Clark 
8545 Dresden Dr., Knox 37923 
(865) 691-0627 or ef_lendelleclark@yahoo.com  
Nat’l Contact: Matt Sullivan 
One Education St., Cambridge MA 02141 
(617) 619-1264 or matt.sullivan@ef.com  

Greenheart Exchange 
Local Contact:  Dawn Amato 
10805 Flyway Lane, Knox 37394 
(813) 997-6929 or dawnamato.greenheart@gmail.com 
Natl Contact: Michelle Hall 
496 Highland Drive, Dunlap TN 37327 
(423) 774-6960 or mhall@greenheart.org 

ICES – Intl Cultural Exchange Services 
Local Contact:  Caitlin Bonds 
2009 Plumb Ridge Rd, Knox 37932 
(865) 388-4392 or cfbonds@outlook.com  
Nat’l Contact: Joy Collins 
530 Ott Rd, Caledonia, MS 39740 
(662) 574-1294 or gcollins@iceusa.org  


